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0,5-1 hr X2
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Ø0.28x1.38"
Ø7x35 mm

BA10288 x8

4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642
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1200x600x25mm
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BOX 1/1



Ø0.28x1.38"
Ø7x35 mm

BA10288 x8

4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642

655816 / 8

1



4x49x37 mm
0.16x1.93x1.46"

x10197642

M6x1.18"
M6x30 mm

0120609 x16

M6x0.59/Ø0.79"
M6x15/Ø20 mm

0162429 x4

655817 / 8
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MAX

lbs

kg

99
45

© TVILUM A/S 2018 8 / 8


